Self Aligning Ball Bearings

FBJ provide complete range for standard & specialized bearings under Japan Standard and ISO

standard.

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1205K

1206

1206K

1207K

Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagueocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapaukaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumwp (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

VBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
VxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Knpos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jnneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccusi +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuidn Hosropop (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Owmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBopck (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KazaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

Dimensions: 10x30x9mm
Weight: 0.034kg

Dimensions: 12x32x10mm
Weight: 0.041kg

Dimensions: 15x35x11mm
Weight: 0.048kg

Dimensions: 17x40x12mm
Weight: 0.073kg

Dimensions: 20x47x14mm
Weight: 0.119kg

Dimensions: 25x52x15mm
Weight: 0.139kg

Dimensions: 25x52x15mm
Weight: 0.13kg

Dimensions: 30x62x16mm
Weight: 0.22kg

Dimensions: 30x62x16mm
Weight: 0.219kg

Dimensions: 35x72x17mm
Weight: 0.322kg

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Capartos (845)249-38-78
CeBacrononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChIkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambog (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Kupruaus: +996(312)96-26-47

https://fbj.nt-rt.ru/ || fjb@nt-rt.ru

1X400

1X400

1X400

1X400

1X250

1X168

1X168

1X80

1X80

1X80

TonbsTTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Ypo (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsl (8352)28-53-07
YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTek (4112)23-90-97
fApocnasnb (4852)69-52-93


https://fbj.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:fjb@nt-rt.ru

1208

1208K

1209

1209K

1210

1210K

1211

1211K

1212K

1213

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Dimensions: 40x80x18mm
Weight: 0.415kg

Dimensions: 40x80x18mm
Weight: 0.423kg

Dimensions: 45x85x19mm
Weight: 0.463kg

Dimensions: 45x85x19mm
Weight: 0.476kg

Dimensions: 50x90x20mm
Weight: 0.525kg

Dimensions: 50x90x20mm
Weight: 0.542kg

Dimensions: 55x100x21mm
Weight: 0.686kg

Dimensions: 55x100x21mm
Weight: 0.711kg

Dimensions: 60x110x22mm
Weight: 0.9kg

Dimensions: 65x120x23mm
Weight: 1.16kg

1X64

1X64

1X41

1X41

1X41

1X41

1X36

1X42

1X30

1X20



1213K

1215K

1216K

1217

1217K

1305

1305K

1306

1306K

1307

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Dimensions: 65x120x23mm
Weight: 1.16kg

Dimensions: 75x130x25mm
Weight: 1.32kg

Dimensions: 80x140x26mm
Weight: 1.63kg

Dimensions: 85x150x28mm
Weight: 2.07kg

Dimensions: 85x150x28mm
Weight: 2.07kg

Dimensions: 25x62x17mm
Weight: 0.262kg

Dimensions: 25x62x17mm
Weight: 0.264kg

Dimensions: 30x72x19mm
Weight: 0.391kg

Dimensions: 30x72x19mm
Weight: 0.391kg

Dimensions: 35x80x21mm
Weight: 0.51kg

1X20

1X15

1X14

1X12

1X12

1X80

1X80

1X80

1X76

1X64



1308

1308K

1309

1309K

1310

1310K

1311

1311K

1312

1312K

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Dimensions: 40x90x23mm
Weight: 0.711kg

Dimensions: 40x90x23mm
Weight: 0.71kg

Dimensions: 45x100x25mm
Weight: 0.957kg

Dimensions: 45x100x25mm
Weight: 0.94kg

Dimensions: 50x110x27mm
Weight: 1.25kg

Dimensions: 50x110x27mm
Weight: 1.23kg

Dimensions: 55x120x29mm
Weight: 1.59kg

Dimensions: 55x120x29mm
Weight: 1.59kg

Dimensions: 60x130x31mm
Weight: 1.96kg

Dimensions: 60x130x31mm
Weight: 1.96kg

1X41

1X39

1X36

1X34

1X20

1X20

1X15

1X15

1X15

1X15



1313

1313K

1314

1314K

1315

1315K

2200

2200-2RS

2200M C3

2201

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Dimensions: 65x140x33mm
Weight: 2.13kg

Dimensions: 65x140x33mm
Weight: 2.13kg

Dimensions: 70x150x35mm
Weight: 3.19kg

Dimensions: 70x150x35mm
Weight: 3.19kg

Dimensions: 75x160x37mm
Weight: 3.12kg

Dimensions: 75x160x37mm
Weight: 3.12kg

Dimensions: 10x30x14mm
Weight: 0.047kg

Dimensions: 10x30x14mm
Weight: 0.05kg

Dimensions: 10x30x14mm
Weight: 0.047kg

Dimensions: 12x32x14mm
Weight: 0.053kg

1X12

1X12

1X10

1X1

1X10

1X8

1X500

1X500

1X380

1X500



2201-2RS

2202

2202-2RS

2202M C3

2203

2203-2RS

2204

2204-2RS

2204M C3

2205

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Dimensions: 12x32x14mm
Weight: 0.05kg

Dimensions: 15x35x14mm
Weight: 0.06kg

Dimensions: 15x35x14mm
Weight: 0.06kg

Dimensions: 15x35x14mm
Weight: 0.06kg

Dimensions: 17x40x16mm
Weight: 0.088kg

Dimensions: 17x40x16mm
Weight: 0.09kg

Dimensions: 20x47x18mm
Weight: 0.14kg

Dimensions: 20x47x18mm
Weight: 0.14kg

Dimensions: 20x47x18mm
Weight: 0.14kg

Dimensions: 25x52x18mm
Weight: 0.16kg

1X500

1X500

1X500

1X372

1X360

1X360

1X192

1X192

1X150

1X176



2205K

2205-2RS

2206

2206K

2207

2207K

2208

2208K

2209

2209K

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Dimensions: 25x52x18mm
Weight: 0.16kg

Dimensions: 25x52x18mm
Weight: 0.16kg

Dimensions: 30x62x20mm
Weight: 0.26kg

Dimensions: 30x62x20mm
Weight: 0.26kg

Dimensions: 35x72x23mm
Weight: 0.39kg

Dimensions: 35x72x23mm
Weight: 0.39kg

Dimensions: 40x80x23mm
Weight: 0.51kg

Dimensions: 40x80x23mm
Weight: 0.51kg

Dimensions: 45x85x23mm
Weight: 0.55kg

Dimensions: 45x85x23mm
Weight: 0.55kg

1X120

1X176

1X86

1X88

1X72

1X72

1X62

1X62

1X44

1X44



Item Code

2211

2211K

2212

2212K

2213

2213K

2214

2214K

2215

2215K

Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapgukaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnapumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

Self Aligning Ball Bearings

VBaHOBO (4932)77-34-06
VxeBck (3412)26-03-58
VpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpapg (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Knpos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jnneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccusi +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YernHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3aHeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbcek (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
NeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBopck (8142)55-98-37
lMckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxctaH +7(7172)727-132

Dimensions: 55x100x25mm
Weight: 0.81kg

Dimensions: 55x100x25mm
Weight: 0.81kg

Dimensions: 60x110x28mm
Weight: 1.1kg

Dimensions: 60x110x28mm
Weight: 1.1kg

Dimensions: 65x120x31mm
Weight: 1.45kg

Dimensions: 65x120x31mm
Weight: 1.45kg

Dimensions: 70x125x31mm
Weight: 1.5kg

Dimensions: 70x125x31mm
Weight: 1.5kg

Dimensions: 75x130x31mm
Weight: 1.6kg

Dimensions: 75x130x31mm
Weight: 1.6kg

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonons (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Crasponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChblIkTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tamb6os (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Kipruaus +996(312)96-26-47

https://fbj.nt-rt.ru/ || fjb@nt-rt.ru

Pack Type

1X36

1X34

1X24

1X24

1X16

1X15

1X15

1X15

1X14

1X15

TonbsATTN (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Ypge (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
Yensbuhck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTek (4112)23-90-97
HApocnasnb (4852)69-52-93


https://fbj.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:fjb@nt-rt.ru

